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2553

2553

4651

4651

3161

3161

4077

4077

3163

3163

4653

3165

3165

2555

2555

4655

3167

4079

3169

46
38

31
54

46
40

31
56

40
68

40
68

25
48

31
58

46
42

46
42

31
60

31
60

46
44

46
44

31
62

31
62

25
50

25
50

31
64

31
64

40
70

46
46

46
46

31
66

31
66

40
72

40
72

25
52

25
52

31
68

31
68

46
48

31
70

46
50

31
72

31
74
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20 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4653

4655

3167

4079

3169

4657

4657

3171

3171

2557

2557

4659

4659

3173

3173

4661

4661

2007

2007

4081

4081

3175

3175

4663

4663

3177

3177

2559

2559

4665

3179

3179

4667

2009

4083

3181

46
48

31
70

46
50

31
72

46
52

46
52

31
74

40
74

40
74

25
54

25
54

31
76

31
76

46
54

46
54

31
78

31
78

46
56

46
56

31
80

31
80

46
58

46
58

31
82

31
82

40
76

40
76

25
56

25
56

31
84

31
84

46
60

31
86

46
62

31
88

31
90
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21 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4665

4667

2009

4083

3181

4669

4669

3183

3183

2561

2561

4671

4671

3185

3185

4673

4673

2011

2011

4085

4085

3187

3187

4675

3189

3189

2563

2563

4677

3191

3191

4087

3193

4089

46
60

31
86

46
62

31
88

46
64

46
64

31
90

25
58

25
58

31
92

31
92

40
78

46
66

46
66

31
94

31
94

46
68

46
68

31
96

31
96

25
60

25
60

31
98

31
98

40
80

46
70

32
00

46
72

32
02
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22 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4675

4677

3193

4089

3195

3195

2565

2565

4679

4679

3197

3197

4681

4681

3199

3199

4091

4091

3201

3201

2567

2567

4683

4683

3203

3203

4685

3205
4687

40
80

46
70

32
00

46
72

32
02

46
74

46
74

32
04

32
04

46
76

46
76

32
06

32
06

46
78

46
78

32
08

32
08

46
80

46
80

32
10

32
10

46
82

32
12

46
84

32
14
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23 0横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4683

4685

3205

4687

3207

3207

4689

4689

3209

3209

4691

4691

3211

3211

4693

4693

3213

3213

4695

3215

4697

46
80

46
82

32
12

46
84

32
14

32
14

46
86

46
86

32
16

32
16

46
88

46
88

32
18

32
18

46
90

46
90

32
20

32
20

46
92

40
82
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0 1横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4695

3215

4697

3217

3217

4699

4699

3219

3219

4093

4093

4701

4701

3221

3221

4095

40
82

46
94

46
96

相模鉄道本線・いずみ野線 2017年3月18日改正 平日ダイヤ その21 

21



1 2横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台

4095
4703
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2 3横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台
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3 4横浜

平沼橋

西横浜

天王町

星川

和田町

上星川

西谷

鶴ヶ峰

二俣川

希望ヶ丘

三ツ境

瀬谷

大和

相模大塚

さがみ野

かしわ台

海老名

二俣川

南万騎が原

緑園都市

弥生台

いずみ野

いずみ中央

ゆめが丘

湘南台
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